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NBHA LA 06 #6

Kiddy Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FREYA BARROIS 22.338 $2.001 16

HAYLEE MECHE 23.855 $2.002 1120569 6

HADLEY GRACE 25.368 $2.003 16

EMMA VICKNAIR 28.702 $2.004 6

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 31.892 $2.005 16

JACKSON WILLIAMS 46.186 $2.006 16

HENRYTYSON DAVIS 48.945 $2.007 16

EMMALYN MATHERNE 52.686 $2.008

JORDAN ANGELLE 54.997 $2.009

HARPER WILLIAMS 61.236 $2.0010 6

DAKOTA ANGELLE 72.565 $2.0011

CHARLEE CLARK 87.186 $2.0012 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

GUNNER NEWSHAM 199.000 $2.0013 16
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NBHA LA 06 #6

Open 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CALS FROSTY SOCKSTRUDY BULLIARD 16.130 $242.001 69465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 16.342 $181.002 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.441 $121.003 72730 6ANGIE   LA

AVA BELL 16.471 $60.004 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

CHEYENNE MULLER 16.4755 109671 6HAMMOND   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.5466 72730 6ANGIE   LA

TALMADGE GREEN 16.5507 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.6058 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

LAILA SELLARS 16.6159 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MEGAN WATTS 16.673 $208.001 77169VANCLEAVE   MS

CAITLIN CORE 16.809 $156.002 61505 6FOLSOM   LA

COWBOY BELLE SULLIVAN 16.819 $104.003 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

SUNDAY  MARGARET SPANGLER 16.841 $52.004 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.8715 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.9276 6094 6ROBERT   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 16.9457 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

FIREYCHRIS MARTIN 16.9488 3638 6FOLSOM   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 17.0189 72730 6ANGIE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.313 $174.001 102932 6LORANGER   LA

BOURBONSTARR KING 17.321 $131.002 113726 6LORANGER   LA

DEBBIE DOERNER 17.360 $87.003 9663 6OSYKA   MS

OLIVIA CHISESI 17.379 $44.004

PRESLEY DELUCA 17.4265 118475 6AMITE   LA

JESSICA HEBERT 17.4516 95556 6LORANGER   LA

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.4707 119528 6COVINGTON   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.5888 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

JOVICHRIS MARTIN 17.6199 3638 6FOLSOM   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

REBECCA LONG 17.661 $141.001 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

KIMBERLY GILBERT 17.671 $106.002 69481 3CHARENTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #6

COURTNEY BROWN 17.688 $70.003

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.966 $35.004 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RAEANNE HEBERT 18.465 $107.001 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

JENNIFER BRECHEISEN 18.711 $80.002 116728 6NEW OREANS   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 19.238 $54.003 102932 6LORANGER   LA

MAJOR WELDON 19.270 $27.004 84847 6   

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 19.3765 117807 6

SPY  COLIE DAVIS 19.4596 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

KARA STEVERSON 19.7377 113246 6LULING   LA

JASMINE ARABIE 20.3968

RAMSEY BROWN 20.5939

GABRIEL DELATTE 20.63710 119550 6LORANGER   LA

DOMINIQUE MARTIN 20.71111 55084 6FOLSOM   LA

DARLENE MORAN 21.90112 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

RONNIE HOPKINS 21.98613 95558 6LORANGER   LA

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 22.44914 69465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

POET FERLITA 22.53215

ARIZONA  LAILA SELLARS 22.80816 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

MILLIE BANKSTON 24.54517 13058 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

HAYLEE MECHE 24.82218 120569 6

PAULA ALARIO 24.92019 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

KELLY ANN BULLIARD 30.89420 99976 3ST MARTINVLLE   LA

ERINN DEMARIE 31.40221 116895 4FOLSOM   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 32.34022 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 32.82623 109674 6ROBERT   LA

MIAS FAMOUS N HEAVENDUSTIN ANGELLE 99.00024 70598 6ROBERT   LA

BLUE  CONNIE BERTUS 100.00025 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ALYSSA BROWNING 916.207

MISS REGALITYPERRY SULLIVAN 916.279100123 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

KAYLIE WARD 916.57284833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

BELLA WINTZ 916.720   

MACY HURST 917.12796329 6ROSELAND   LA

JUSTIN LADNER 917.238116812 6KILN   MS

CDV LEANING CIELOPERRY SULLIVAN 918.698100123 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 919.793106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

GHOSTANDIE SCHWARTZ 999.000104559 6BILOXI   MS

DARBYLEIGHTON BURRIS 999.000   
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NBHA LA 06 #6

PRIME LANEY JO MITCHELL 999.00095728 6PICAYUNE   MS

SHEZA SMOOTH BABEDUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6ROBERT   LA

FERGIEANDIE SCHWARTZ 999.000104559 6BILOXI   MS

ELLE SULLIVAN 999.00088725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000106472 6SLIDELL   LA

NASH TRACY CASLER 999.00047260 6FOLSOM   LA

LAKEN MOORE 999.000104226 6FOLSOM   LA

JILL HUNT 999.0002384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

TIMONTIFFANY JOHNSON 999.00032160 6CARRIERE   MS

CHARLIETIFFANY JOHNSON 999.00032160 6CARRIERE   MS

GABBY CHAISSON 999.000104178 6LORANGER   LA

GYPSYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

PAISLEYTRACY CASLER 999.00047260 6FOLSOM   LA

HAILEY MOORE 999.000110190 6PEARL RIVER   LA

TR THE NOTORIOUS BIGDUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6ROBERT   LA

EDEN WALTON 999.000117772 6PRIDE   LA

NELSONCOLIE DAVIS 999.00018905 6COVINGTON   LA

HEIDI WALTON 999.000119508 6PRIDE   LA

KN DRAK VIEWDUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6ROBERT   LA

ANNA WALTON 999.000116816 6PRIDE   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 999.000107518 6AMITE   LA

MARLEY WILDEY 999.000   

LENASTARR KING 999.000113726 6LORANGER   LA

PARIS JEAN 999.00064092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 999.000115432 6MARRERO   LA

RHONDA ADDISON 999.0003910 4HAMMOND   LA

ELMOANGIE JEAN 999.00064091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 999.00095728 6PICAYUNE   MS

PRESLEIGH VARNADO 999.00063351 6FRANKLINTON   LA

GOLD MASTER CARDELLE SULLIVAN 999.00088725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

RAINING FROM HEAVENDUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6ROBERT   LA

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 999.00076498 6BUSH   LA

MADISON HARRISON 999.00087768 6SLIDELL   LA

BORN TA BE A LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6ROBERT   LA

ROLEXANGIE JEAN 999.00064091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 999.00081196 6COVINGTON   LA

LUCYLEIGHTON BURRIS 999.000   

NICKANGIE JEAN 999.00064091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MARY PARRISH 999.00048433 6BILOXI   MS

Page 4 of 12



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 #6

Sr 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 16.550 $48.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.9272 6094 6ROBERT   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DEBBIE DOERNER 17.360 $42.001 9663 6OSYKA   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 24.920 $25.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RHONDA ADDISON 999.0003910 4HAMMOND   LA

CHARLIETIFFANY JOHNSON 999.00032160 6CARRIERE   MS

TIMONTIFFANY JOHNSON 999.00032160 6CARRIERE   MS

JILL HUNT 999.0002384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

MARY PARRISH 999.00048433 6BILOXI   MS

ROLEXANGIE JEAN 999.00064091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ELMOANGIE JEAN 999.00064091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

NICKANGIE JEAN 999.00064091 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #6

Youth 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LAILA SELLARS 16.283 $65.001 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

AVA BELL 16.471 $47.002 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.6053 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PRESLEY DELUCA 17.426 $47.001 118475 6AMITE   LA

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.470 $35.002 119528 6COVINGTON   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.5883 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 17.6124 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.966 $67.001 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MAJOR WELDON 19.270 $29.001 84847 6   

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 19.376 $23.002 117807 6

POET FERLITA 22.5323

ARIZONA  LAILA SELLARS 22.8084 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

ATLEY BANKSTON 28.6955 119928 6   

KAYLEE SUNDO 32.3406 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 32.8267 109674 6ROBERT   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MISS REGALITYPERRY SULLIVAN 916.279100123 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 919.793106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

MARLEY WILDEY 999.000   

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000106472 6SLIDELL   LA

ANNA WALTON 999.000116816 6PRIDE   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 999.000115432 6MARRERO   LA

HEIDI WALTON 999.000119508 6PRIDE   LA

GYPSYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SKYLER CLELAND 999.000107518 6AMITE   LA

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 999.00095728 6PICAYUNE   MS

PRIME LANEY JO MITCHELL 999.00095728 6PICAYUNE   MS

LAKEN MOORE 999.000104226 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #6

DARBYLEIGHTON BURRIS 999.000   

GABBY CHAISSON 999.000104178 6LORANGER   LA

LUCYLEIGHTON BURRIS 999.000   

EDEN WALTON 999.000117772 6PRIDE   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 16.342 $47.001 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

COWBOY BELLE SULLIVAN 16.819 $31.002 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

SUNDAY  MARGARET SPANGLER 16.8413 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.8714 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

REBECCA LONG 17.661 $47.001 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

GABRIEL DELATTE 20.637 $31.001 119550 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KAYLIE WARD 916.57284833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

BELLA WINTZ 916.720   

JUSTIN LADNER 917.238116812 6KILN   MS

MADISON HARRISON 999.00087768 6SLIDELL   LA

PARIS JEAN 999.00064092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LENASTARR KING 999.000113726 6LORANGER   LA

GOLD MASTER CARDELLE SULLIVAN 999.00088725 6MANDEVILLE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #6

Big Bucks Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

COWBOY BELLE SULLIVAN 16.819 $322.001 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.966 $238.001 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JUSTIN LADNER 917.238116812 6KILN   MS

MARLEY WILDEY 999.000   

GOLD MASTER CARDELLE SULLIVAN 999.00088725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

PARIS JEAN 999.00064092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000106472 6SLIDELL   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 16.3421 5104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.4412 472730 6ANGIE   LA

AVA BELL 16.4713 3101725 6COVINGTON   LA

CHEYENNE MULLER 16.4754 2109671 6HAMMOND   LA

TALMADGE GREEN 16.5505 14 6SANDY HOOK   MS

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.6056 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

LAILA SELLARS 16.6157 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

COWBOY BELLE SULLIVAN 16.8198 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA
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2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

AMANDA JARRELL 16.8711 557432 6COVINGTON   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.9272 46094 6ROBERT   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 16.9453 388747 6FOLSOM   LA

FIREYCHRIS MARTIN 16.9484 23638 6FOLSOM   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 17.0185 172730 6ANGIE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.3136 102932 6LORANGER   LA

BOURBONSTARR KING 17.3217 113726 6LORANGER   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DEBBIE DOERNER 17.3601 59663 6OSYKA   MS

PRESLEY DELUCA 17.4262 4118475 6AMITE   LA

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.4703 3119528 6COVINGTON   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.5884 2101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

JOVICHRIS MARTIN 17.6195 13638 6FOLSOM   LA

REBECCA LONG 17.6616 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.9661 5106472 6SLIDELL   LA
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5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

RAEANNE HEBERT 18.4651 5119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

JENNIFER BRECHEISEN 18.7112 4116728 6NEW OREANS   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 19.2383 3102932 6LORANGER   LA

MAJOR WELDON 19.2704 284847 6   

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 19.3765 1117807 6

SPY  COLIE DAVIS 19.4596 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

KARA STEVERSON 19.7377 113246 6LULING   LA

GABRIEL DELATTE 20.6378 119550 6LORANGER   LA

DOMINIQUE MARTIN 20.7119 55084 6FOLSOM   LA

DARLENE MORAN 21.90110 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

ARIZONA  LAILA SELLARS 22.80811 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

MILLIE BANKSTON 24.54512 13058 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

HAYLEE MECHE 24.82213 120569 6

PAULA ALARIO 24.92014 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 32.34015 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 32.82616 109674 6ROBERT   LA

MIAS FAMOUS N HEAVENDUSTIN ANGELLE 99.00017 70598 6ROBERT   LA

BLUE  CONNIE BERTUS 100.00018 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 16.5501 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.9272 46094 6ROBERT   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DEBBIE DOERNER 17.3601 59663 6OSYKA   MS
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5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 24.9201 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LAILA SELLARS 16.2831 5119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

AVA BELL 16.4712 4101725 6COVINGTON   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.6053 3101759 6COVINGTON   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PRESLEY DELUCA 17.4261 5118475 6AMITE   LA

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.4702 4119528 6COVINGTON   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.5883 3101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 17.6124 2119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.9661 5106472 6SLIDELL   LA
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MAJOR WELDON 19.2701 584847 6   

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 19.3762 4117807 6

ARIZONA  LAILA SELLARS 22.8083 3119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

ATLEY BANKSTON 28.6954 2119928 6   

KAYLEE SUNDO 32.3405 1119427 6HOLDEN   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 32.8266 109674 6ROBERT   LA

Page 12 of 12


